
PRINCE FREDERICK II
SHUTTLE (Green Route)

BUS
SCHEDULE

Transportation Office
251 Schooner Lane

Prince Frederick, MD 20678

Phone 1: 410-535-1600, ext. 2360
Phone 2: 410-535-4268

E-mail: transportation@calvertcountymd.gov

Mon-Fri: 8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.
Sat: 8 a.m. to 2 p.m.

We are committed to 
ensuring that no person is 

excluded from participating 
in or denied the benefits 

of the transit services 
we offer. This policy 

is consistent with the 
requirements of Title VI of 
the 1964 Civil Rights Act. 

If you believe you have 
been subjected to unequal 
treatment because of race, 

color, or national origin, 
then you have the right to 

file a formal complaint. 

For more information 
regarding Title VI please 
contact Calvert County 

Public Transportation office 
at 410-535-4268.

For information regarding 
ADA/Para Transit programs 
or for additional information 
about our system, please call 

410-535-4510.

TDD FOR THE DEAF 
1-800-735-2258

For additional information,  
such as current schedules 

and routes, please scan the 
QR code or visit our website:

www.CalvertCountyMd.gov/
Transportation



PRINCE FREDERICK II
SHUTTLE (Green Route)

MONDAY-FRIDAY SCHEDULE
NOTE: Read schedule from top to bottom

Calvert Pines Senior Center 9:40 10:30 11:40 12:30 1:40

Calvert Village at Safeway 9:41 10:31 11:41 12:31 1:41

Chapline Senior Apartments 9:43 10:33 11:43 12:33 1:43

Chapline Shopping Center at Weis Market 9:45 10:35 11:45 12:35 1:45

Market Square Shopping Center at Library 9:46 10:36 11:46 12:36 1:46

Edward T. Hall Aquatic Center 9:48 N/A 11:48 N/A 1:48

Calvert Health Center at Front and ER Entrance 9:52 10:38 11:52 12:38 1:52

9:57 10:42 11:57 12:42 1:57

9:59 10:44 11:59 12:44 1:59

10:01 10:45 12:01 12:45 2:01

Silverwood Apartments 10:02 10:48 12:02 12:48 2:02

Prince Frederick Villas 10:03 10:50 12:03 12:50 2:03

Main Street/Courthouse 10:05 10:52 12:05 12:52 2:05

Old Field Lane 10:06 10:53 12:06 12:53 2:06

Heritage Blvd. at Bus Stop 10:07 10:54 12:07 12:54 2:07

Walmart 10:09 10:56 12:09 12:56 2:09

College of Southern Maryland 10:13 11:00 12:13 1:00 2:13

Calvert County Detention Center N/A N/A 12:18 N/A 2:18

Yardley Hills at Community Center 10:14 11:01 12:21 1:01 2:21

N. Prince Frederick Blvd. and Hallowing Point Road 10:15 11:02 12:22 1:02 2:22

Calvert Pines Senior Center (Drop off only) 10:18 11:05 12:25 1:05 2:25

•	 Bus operates Monday through Friday,  
EXCLUDING certain holidays. 

•	 Carry-on items such as groceries, laundry or 
packages are permitted, but limited to what you 
can carry as you board.

CALVERT COUNTY  
PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION  

USES A FLAG SYSTEM
All Calvert County public transportation routes 
operate through the use of designated reference 
points for timing the route and the “flag system.” 
Riders must flag down the bus and can board 
anywhere along the route where the driver deems it 
safe to pull over.

The bus schedules list locations that are not bus 
stops; they are reference points for timing the route. 
Riders may board at other points along the route.

BUS FARE IS FREE 
FOR EVERYONE! 

(effective July 1, 2024)

Armory Road and Fairgrounds Road

Fox Run Center at Cato

Fox Run Center at Five Below and Big Lots


